ALLIEVIB - F

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA
ISOLOTTO

FLORIAGAFIR

GRASSINA

VICCHIO

GALLUZZO

SCARPERIA

RONDINELLA

FORTIS JUVENTUS

BAGNO A RIPOLI

LIMITE E CAPRAIA

RUFINA

FIESOLE

MOLINENSE

SANCASCIANESE

risultati della 7° giornata

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

01/11/2025 17:00

STADIO A. PAZZAGLI

01/11/2025

01/11/2025

www.grassinacalcio.it

PT G
21 !
18 !
16 !
16 !
15 !
15 !
10 !
9 7
7 7
6 7
4 7
3 7
2 7
1 7
FIESOLE

BAGNO A RIPOLI

FORTIS JUVENTUS

SANCASCIANESE

GRASSINA

LIMITE E CAPRAIA

GALLUZZO

GF GS
41 3
23 8
18 7
18 15
22 9
26 14
12 13
8 13
13 24
8 14
8 19
8 25
7 24
2 26
SCARPERIA
MOLINENSE
RUFINA
VICCHIO
ISOLOTTO
RONDINELLA
FLORIAGAFIR

1/1

DR
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